SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

(Other instructions on reverse side) UNITED STATES

| | 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. | | | | |
|--|--|---------------------------------------|---|-----------------------|---|
| | SF-080472-A | | | | |
| APPLICATION | 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME | | | | |
| | LL 🏝 | DEEPEN 🗌 | FLUG B | ACK 🗌 | 7. UIT AGREEMENT NAME |
| b. TYPE OF WELL CIL GA WELL WF | S X OTHER | | SINGLE X MUE | TIPLE | E. FARM OR LEASE NAME |
| 2. NAME OF OPERATOR | | | | | Tonkin 9. WELL NO. |
| Atlantic Richf | 2 WELL NO. | | | | |
| 501 Lincoln Tw | 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT | | | | |
| 4 LOCATION OF WELL (Re | West Lindrith Gallup-Dak | | | | |
| 2134' FNL & 18 | 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLE. AND SURVEY OR AREA | | | | |
| At proposed prod. zene | Sec. 18-24N-3W | | | | |
| Approx. Same | NO DIRECTION FROM NEAR | PET TOWN OF POST O | PPICE* | | 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE |
| | | | | | Rio Arriba New Mexico |
| 13. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEAREST | es west of Line | orith, New Ma | EXICO S. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE | | OF ACRES ASSIGNED |
| LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LI (Also to dearest drig | INE, FT. | 9 1/130. | 1469.761 | TO T | 191.30 |
| 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPO | OSED LOCATION* appro | x. 600! | 9. PROPOSED DEPTH | 20. ROTA | RY OR CABLE TOOLS |
| 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPO TO NEAREST WELL, DE OR APPLIED FOR, ON THI | s LEASE, FELISS Wel | ictured In N/2 | 76501 | | Rotary |
| 21. ELEVATIONS (Show whe | ther DF, RT, GR, etc.) 5 | ec. 19 | | | 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START* Upon approval dirt work Oct. 30, 1978 |
| 6922' GL (U | | PROPOSED CASING | AND CEMENTING PRO | GRAM | 10ct. 30°, 1978 |
| OTTE OF WALE | SIZE OF CASING | WEIGHT PER FOOT | SETTING DEPTH | | QUANTITY OF CEMENT |
| 12-1/4" | 8-5/8# | 2L# | 3001 | | 00 sx. |
| 7-7/8** | 5 - 1/2" | 15.5 & 17# | 76501 | | 50 sx. |
| | | | ent to test Dak | ota, perf | orate, test, stimulate |
| and complete w | well in the Dak | ota. | | | |
| Pursuant NTL-6 | 6, attached are | Drilling : | Location Plat Plan with attack se and Operation | nements. ns Plan v | vith attachments. |
| | | | | | more received with the second |
| | | | | | SEPRO |
| | | | | 1 | OF MET. |
| | drill or deepen direction: | | | | ductive zone and proposed new productive and true vertical depths. Give blowout |
| 24. W.Q.(| Walther | ROP TITLE | Operations Man | ager | DATE 9-15-78 |
| (This space for Fede | ral or State office (se) | 1 (1 | | | |
| PERMIT NO. | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | APPROVAL DATE | R | ECEIVED |

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY DURANGO, COLO.

SEP 1978

1463

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Sperator ATLANTIC RICHFIELD COMPANY TONKIN THE Township 3 WEST RIO ARRIBA 24 NORTH 18 tual Footage Location of Well: EAST 1850 2134 NORTH feet from the line and Dedicated Acreage: Ground Level Elev. Pool N/26922 191.30 Dakota West Lindrith Gallup 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and rovalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc? N/A 100% Atlantic Richfield Company If answer is "yes." type of consolidation _ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION 3153 46 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the 15,63 best of my knowledge and belief ACRES W.a Name W. A. Walther, Operations Manager 15.67 ACRES Atlantic Richfield Company 1978 18 UU DE/D 15.69 ACRES 21 August 1978 15,73 ALRES James P. Leese Certificate No.

1980 2310

2000



